
ILL Network 01/18/20
131 songs, 7 hours, 692 MB

Page 1 of 4
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1 Dangerous - Clean 2:34 Alec King

2 Dangerous - Dirty 2:34 Alec King

3 Dangerous (Intro) - Clean 2:51 Alec King

4 Dangerous (Intro) - Dirty 2:51 Alec King

5 Viral - Clean 3:04 Alex Wealth

6 Viral - Dirty 3:04 Alex Wealth

7 Viral - Instru 3:04 Alex Wealth

8 Viral - Clean Accapella 3:04 Alex Wealth

9 Viral - Dirty Accapella 3:04 Alex Wealth

10 Underdog (DJ Rob Dinero Remix) 3:39 Alicia Keys

11 Free - Clean 2:45 BAMA Mr 16 bars 

12 Free - Dirty 2:46 BAMA Mr 16 bars 

13 Stay High - Main 3:11 Brittany Howard

14 Rabbit Hole (Monkey Safaris Atten… 7:46 Camelphat

15 Forever Valentine - Clean 3:59 Charlie Wilson

16 Late Nights - Clean - f/ Qwiss 2:40 Corey Pieper

17 Late Nights - Dirty - f/ Qwiss 2:40 Corey Pieper

18 Late Nights - Instru - f/ Qwiss 2:40 Corey Pieper

19 Late Nights - Dirty Accapella - f/ Q… 2:40 Corey Pieper

20 Late Nights - Clean Accapella - f/… 2:40 Corey Pieper

21 Drink - Main 2:24 D. Muñoz

22 All That - Clean 2:54 Da Oracle

23 All That - Dirty 2:54 Da Oracle

24 All That - Instru 2:54 Da Oracle

25 All That (8 Bar Dj Intro) - Clean 3:05 Da Oracle

26 All That (8 Bar Dj Intro) - Dirty 3:05 Da Oracle

27 Easy Way - Clean 4:18 Deborah Cox

28 Set Me Free - Main 3:47 Deen Jenkins

29 Cant Let Go - Clean - f/ Dee Roze… 2:42 Dirt Dolla

30 Cant Let Go - Dirty - f/ Dee Roze a… 2:42 Dirt Dolla

31 Cant Let Go - Accapella - f/ Dee R… 2:35 Dirt Dolla

32 Smack it up - Main 3:27 DJ Amaze
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33 Godzilla - Main - f/ Juice WRLD 3:31 Eminem

34 Unaccommodating - Main - f/ Youn… 3:37 Eminem

35 Yah Yah - Main - f/ Royce da 5'9,… 4:47 Eminem

36 Big Drip - Clean 2:48 Fivio Foreign

37 Big Drip - Dirty 2:48 Fivio Foreign

38 Big Drip - Instru 2:40 Fivio Foreign

39 Slide (Remix) - Main - f/ Pop Smok… 4:56 H.E.R.

40 Baila Conmigo (Chris Cox Club Mix) 5:14 Jennifer Lopez

41 Same Ol' G - Main 2:57 Joey Bandz

42 Why I Did It - Main 3:40 Joka

43 Eleven - Main 3:26 Khalid

44 No Rap Cap - Dirty - f/ Trippie Redd 3:35 Kodie Shane

45 No Rap Cap - Clean - f/ Trippie Redd 3:35 Kodie Shane 

46 I Choose - Main 3:22 Layton Greene

47 Think About It - Main 2:39 Lumidee

48 Good News - Main 5:42 Mac Miller

49 Trio - Clean 2:41 Maestro Don x Starface x TrizO

50 Trio - Dirty 2:42 Maestro Don x Starface x TrizO

51 Trio - Instru 2:42 Maestro Don x Starface x TrizO

52 Try to Love - Main 2:30 Malachiae

53 Diamonds - Main - f/ Normani 3:22 Megan Thee Stallion

54 I Can Teach You - Clean 2:58 Mook

55 I Can Teach You - Dirty 2:58 Mook

56 I Can Teach You - Instru 2:55 Mook

57 Someone Else (Club Edit) 3:43 Patrick Legont

58 Christopher Walking - Clean 3:12 Pop Smoke

59 Christopher Walking - Dirty 3:12 Pop Smoke

60 Christopher Walking (Intro) - Clean 3:25 Pop Smoke

61 Christopher Walking (Intro) - Dirty 3:25 Pop Smoke

62 Money Talk - Clean - f/ YoungBoy… 2:55 Rich the Kid

63 Money Talk - Dirty - f/ YoungBoy N… 2:55 Rich the Kid

64 Money Talk (Intro) - Clean - f/ You… 3:32 Rich the Kid

65 Money Talk (Intro) - Dirty - f/ Youn… 3:32 Rich the Kid

66 Catchin Feelings - Clean 4:00 Shawn Archer

67 Catchin Feelings - Dirty 4:00 Shawn Archer
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68 Catchin Feelings - Instru 4:00 Shawn Archer

69 Flexin N Flashin - Clean 3:13 SimxSantana

70 Slow Down (Afro Remix Intro Edit) 3:31 Skip Marley & H.E.R

71 Slow Down (Afro Remix) 3:24 Skip Marley & H.E.R

72 I Want You Aroun - Main - f/ 6lack 3:33 Snoh

73 Teknique - Main 2:34 Stevie Stone

74 Teknique (Mixshow) 2:54 Stevie Stone

75 Teknique - Instru 2:34 Stevie Stone

76 Teknique - Accapella 2:35 Stevie Stone

77 Love Me More - Dirty 2:24 Trippie Redd

78 Ayy Macarena - Dirty 2:12 Tyga

79 Big Ole - Clean - f/ YFn Lucci 3:55 YFN Fat

80 Big Ole - Dirty - f/ YFn Lucci 4:24 YFN Fat

81 Suicidal - Clean 3:41 YNW Melly

82 Suicidal - Dirty 3:43 YNW Melly

83 Want Beef? 2.0 (Remix) - Dirty - f/… 2:41 YSN Flow

84 Want Beef? 2.0 (Remix)- Clean - f/… 2:41 YSN Flow

85 Dead Man Walking - Main - f/ Future 2:16 2 Chainz

86 Intro 2:47 Love For Guala (Dirty) Flipp Dinero

87 How I Move (feat. Lil Baby) 3:45 Love For Guala (Dirty) Flipp Dinero

88 Fritolays (feat. Jay Critch) 3:49 Love For Guala (Dirty) Flipp Dinero

89 Looking at Me (feat. Rich The Kid) 3:28 Love For Guala (Dirty) Flipp Dinero

90 If I Tell You 3:34 Love For Guala (Dirty) Flipp Dinero

91 Shawty Do You 3:13 Love For Guala (Dirty) Flipp Dinero

92 Take A Lil' Time 3:00 Love For Guala (Dirty) Flipp Dinero

93 Not Too Many 2:57 Love For Guala (Dirty) Flipp Dinero

94 Westside 3:44 Love For Guala (Dirty) Flipp Dinero

95 Hills 2:38 Love For Guala (Dirty) Flipp Dinero

96 Perry 2:47 Love For Guala (Dirty) Flipp Dinero

97 Leave Me Alone 3:16 Love For Guala (Dirty) Flipp Dinero

98 Till I'm Gone (feat. Kodak Black) 3:46 Love For Guala (Dirty) Flipp Dinero

99 Intro 2:47 Love For Guala (Clean) Flipp Dinero

100 How I Move (feat. Lil Baby) 3:45 Love For Guala (Clean) Flipp Dinero

101 Fritolays (feat. Jay Critch) 3:49 Love For Guala (Clean) Flipp Dinero

102 Looking At Me (feat. Rich The Kid) 3:28 Love For Guala (Clean) Flipp Dinero
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103 If I Tell You 3:34 Love For Guala (Clean) Flipp Dinero

104 Shawty Do You 3:13 Love For Guala (Clean) Flipp Dinero

105 Take A Lil' Time 3:00 Love For Guala (Clean) Flipp Dinero

106 Not Too Many 2:57 Love For Guala (Clean) Flipp Dinero

107 Westside 3:44 Love For Guala (Clean) Flipp Dinero

108 Hills 2:38 Love For Guala (Clean) Flipp Dinero

109 Perry 2:47 Love For Guala (Clean) Flipp Dinero

110 Leave Me Alone 3:16 Love For Guala (Clean) Flipp Dinero

111 Till I'm Gone (feat. Kodak Black) 3:46 Love For Guala (Clean) Flipp Dinero

112 Uptown II (feat. Farruko) 2:55 Bad Boys For Life Soundtrack (Cle… Meek Mill

113 Money Fight 2:38 Bad Boys For Life Soundtrack (Cle… City Girls

114 RITMO (Bad Boys For Life) 3:42 Bad Boys For Life Soundtrack (Cle… The Black Eyed Peas X J Balvin

115 Future Bright (feat. Bryson Tiller) 2:59 Bad Boys For Life Soundtrack (Cle… Rick Ross

116 Bad Moves (feat. Quavo & Rich Th… 2:13 Bad Boys For Life Soundtrack (Cle… DJ Durel

117 Muevelo 3:15 Bad Boys For Life Soundtrack (Cle… Nicky Jam & Daddy Yankee

118 Damn I Love Miami 2:41 Bad Boys For Life Soundtrack (Cle… Pitbull X Lil Jon

119 The Hottest 3:21 Bad Boys For Life Soundtrack (Cle… Jaden Smith

120 Murda She Wrote 3:23 Bad Boys For Life Soundtrack (Cle… Buju Banton

121 RITMO (Bad Boys For Life) (Remix) 3:49 Bad Boys For Life Soundtrack (Cle… The Black Eyed Peas, J Balvin & J…

122 Uptown II (feat. Farruko) 2:55 Bad Boys For Life Soundtrack (Dirty) Meek Mill

123 Money Fight 2:38 Bad Boys For Life Soundtrack (Dirty) City Girls

124 RITMO (Bad Boys For Life) 3:42 Bad Boys For Life Soundtrack (Dirty) The Black Eyed Peas X J Balvin

125 Future Bright (feat. Bryson Tiller) 2:59 Bad Boys For Life Soundtrack (Dirty) Rick Ross

126 Bad Moves (feat. Quavo & Rich T… 2:13 Bad Boys For Life Soundtrack (Dirty) DJ Durel

127 Muevelo 3:15 Bad Boys For Life Soundtrack (Dirty) Nicky Jam & Daddy Yankee

128 Damn I Love Miami 2:42 Bad Boys For Life Soundtrack (Dirty) Pitbull X Lil Jon

129 The Hottest 3:21 Bad Boys For Life Soundtrack (Dirty) Jaden Smith

130 Murda She Wrote 3:23 Bad Boys For Life Soundtrack (Dirty) Buju Banton

131 RITMO (Bad Boys For Life) (Remix) 3:49 Bad Boys For Life Soundtrack (Dirty) The Black Eyed Peas, J Balvin & J…


